ooooooogoo 000

ooooU O0o0odggnnn
0000000000000 oo0ooon
O000000oooooooooog

gooobobooobooogon

ggboooibboooobobuooabo

oooooooooonn

dootdboodoogd

gboboobooboobooboboobooboboobooboboon
gooobobooobobobooboboboboo ooo

ooOooono CD-ROM O (@ooo)
oooooag ooooo
O cCh-ROMOODODOOOO O0O0O0O

ooDooooooo http://www. itdc-patent.com

(0ooo)
Dooooooon
oooooooo
DOoooOoooo O

No,9570
No,9511
No,8388
No,7781
No,7351
No,6352
No,8190
No,8184
No,8185
No,8872
No,8061
No, 7466
No,8191
No,9206
No,7358(A)
No, O (B)
No,7356(A)
No, O (B)
No, O (C)

gooo

OOoooooooooooo

gooo
good
gooo

goobobooooobobooboo
gbooooaoood

g

U

0

g
obooobooboobon
ggobboooobbooon
ggbobooboooobobooan
gooooooooo

U

0
goboboooooood
gbooooboooboobo
goboooooooobao

U
gobobooooobood
gogobobuooabooboad

g oo oob bbb o000 @coog)
0 .63-0 .14 900 018,000
0 .10-14 1000 0J 20,000
0.7-9 770 025,600
0 .4-6 760 [024,700
0 .63-0.3 790 [0 25,000
0 .55-62 820 [025,400
0 .5-8 600 022,600
0 .5-8 670 024,700
0 .5-8 600 [J23,000
0 .8-11 590 019,700
0 .4-7 780 [024,700
0 .60-0 .3 600 019,700
0 .5-8 620 [022,400
0 .5-12 680 [124,500
0.62-0.3 680 [024,700
0.2-3 660 [J21,500
0 .57-0.3 4600 [ 18,000

O 340 [16,000
O 330 016,500

gogooboooobooboo

*0000000000000000000000 0000000000000 o0onooooDn
0000000 kokusai@itdc-patent. com O0o0ooooooao
gco-ROMO O 00000 OO0OO0O0ODO00OO0OO0O0OO0OODOO0OODLOOOOO0OO0OODOOODOObOOOOOOO

gbobobooobobobooobbbuooobooo

] 0] ] O]

0 O 0 O O 0O 0O O

000000000ONoO

Co-ROMO OO O OOOOODOOO

O O

OO0 00
00 O

0O 000 E-mail

O O O FAX O O

oo O

O0000O00O00000O00O00


http://www.itdc-patent.com

10
11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33

[
CD-ROM

24,150
CD-ROM

34
35

36
37

38
39

40

41

42
43
44

45

46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62
63

64
65

No.9707

35,700

24,150



